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Thornton A
Wibsey

Idle WMC A
Thornton B
Undercliffe CC B
Lilycroft A

Carr Lane A
Idle WMC B
Upper Bolton A
Undercliffe CC A
Cullingworth A
Victoria A
Calverley A
Victoria B
Shipley Bowls B
Queensbury
Northcote A

Highest Break:

Fields A
Allerton

Carr Lane B
Idle Cricket
Cullingworth B
Lilycroft B
Shipley Bowls A
Owlet Hall
Girlington A
Greengates
Shipley Social
Upper Bolton B
Calverley B
Northcote B
Girlington B
Fields B

Highest Break:

Highest Break Bob Bell:

Highest Break Stanley Peel
Highest Break Dawson Trophy
Highest Break JSR Pairs

Missing Results :

email --- colin.harrison60@yahoo.co.uk
Website ---- www.bsa-cuesports.com

BRADFORD CONSERVATIVE GAMES LEAGUE

League Table as at
10th April. 2019

DIVISION 1
SNOOKER

PId Won Lost Points

28 19 9 122 Lilycroft A

28 19 9 122 Thornton A

28 19 9 120 Northcote A

28 18 10 111 Queensbury
28 15 13 109 Thornton B

29 16 13 108 Idle WMC A

28 15 13 104 Upper Bolton A
28 15 13 103 Undercliffe CC A
28 14 14 102 Cullingworth A
29 15 14 100 Wibsey

28 14 14 95 Idle WMC B

28 12 16 93 Undercliffe CC B
29 12 17 91 Victoria A

28 10 18 81 Calverley A

28 11 17 78 Shipley Bowls B
29 9 20 74 Carr Lane A
28 7 21 67 Victoria B

480 240 240 1680 35

J Walker 96
DIVISION 2
SNOOKER

Pid Won Lost Points

27 18 9 120 Idle Cricket

26 21 5 117 Carr Lane B
27 19 8 116 Calverley B

26 16 10 104 Lilycroft B

26 13 13 97 Greengates

26 12 14 94 Shipley Social
26 14 12 92 Cullingworth B
27 12 15 92 Allerton A

27 14 13 91 Girlington A

27 12 15 91 Girlington B

27 13 14 90 Owlet Hall

26 12 14 88 Northcote B

26 13 13 86 Shipley Bowls A
26 8 18 72 Fields A

27 9 18 71 Fields B

27 6 21 63 Upper Bolton B
424 212 212 1484 3.5

N Hale 52
S Risidi 73

R Hagerty 62
R Cliffe 81 Wibsey
R Hagerty 43

Pld
29
28
28
29
28
28
28
29
28
28
28
28
28
29
28
28
28

480

Pld
26
27
26
26
27
27
26
26
27
27
27
26
26
27
27
26

424

Mobile No. 07776344112
and follow the links from "Games Leagues" tab

DOMINOES
Won Lost
17 12
20 8
18 10
17 12
13 15
15 13
15 13
14 15
16 12
14 14
13 15
13 15
13 15
11 18
9 19
12 16
10 18
240 240

DOMINOES
Won Lost
19 7
15 12
17 9
15 11
14 13
14 13
15 11
13 13
14 13
14 13
11 16
10 16
11 15
10 17
11 16
9 17
212 212

Points
120
116
116
110
105
103
102

99
97
97
97
94
90
86
85
83
80

1680

Points
110
107
102
101
100
100

99
96
92
89
89
87
84
80
76
72

1484



